
            

                  

                      

              

     

      

     

     

        

      

      

      

      

      

     

      

     

     

     

      

     

      

     

      

     

      

       

 

DDEEVVEELLOOPPMMEENNTT RREEVVIIEEWW AADDVVIISSOORRYY CCOOMMMMIITTTTEEEE ((DDRRAACC)) MMEEEETTIINNGG 

FFRRIIDDAAYY –– MMAAYY 1155,, 22002200 @@ 22::0000 –– 44::0000 

22NNDD FFLLOOOORR CCOONNFFEERREENNCCEE RROOOOMM –– VVCC--22EE--1122 ZZOOOOMM VVIIDDEEOO--CCOONNFFEERREENNCCEE 

NNAAMMEE PPHHOONNEE ## EE--MMAAIILL AADDDDRREESSSS CCOOMMPPAANNYY NNAAMMEE 

Gladys DiGirolamo (954) 753-1730 gladys.digirolamo@glhomes.com GL Homes 

Lauren MCClellan (561) 721-4463 lmcclellan@jmortonla.com JMorton Planning & Landscape Architecture 

Bradley Miller (561) 736-8838 bradley@mlpc.net Miller Land Planning, Inc. 

Kevin McGinley (561) 686-2481 lrmi@bellsouth.net Land Research Management, Inc. 

Collene Walter (561) 366-1100 x 110 cwalter@udkstudios.com Urban Design Kilday Studio 

Josh Nichols (561) 684-6141 x 101 jnichols@snlandplan.com Schmidt Nichols Landscape, Architecture and Urban Planning 

Pat Lentini (561) 575-9557 pat@2gho.com Gentile Glas Holloway O’Mahoney & Associates, Inc. 
Evelyn Pacheco GL Homes 

Jon MacGillis (561) 233-5234 jmacgill@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Maryann Kwok (561) 233-5200 - PZB – Zoning 

William Cross (561) 233-5206 wcross@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Wendy Hernandez (561) 233-5218 wnhernan@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Monica Cantor (561) 233-5205 mcantor@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Carrie Rechenmacher (561) 233-5209 crechenm@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Ryan Vandenburg (561) 233-5233 rvandenburg@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Adam Mendenhall (561) 233-5042 amendenhall@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Carlos Torres (561) 233-5570 ctorres@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Donna Adelsperger (561) 233-5224 dadelspe@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Nancy Frontany (561) 233-5575 nfrontany@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Lindsey Walter (561) 233-5229 lwalter@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Vismary Dorta (561) 233-5221 vdorta@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Patricia Rice (561) 233-5578 price@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

Keri Smith (561) 233-2526 kasmith@pbcgov.org PBC – ERM 
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